= = "é@ @ (%)
6

== . W=

- MCS STAND
MITRE CHOP SAW STAND POWERED LIFT




Item |Description Part Number Qty 41| Adjustable rubber foot 133-0117 2
1| Adjustment Securing Pin 133-0123 2 42|Release Lever 133-0118 1
2| Socket Head Cap Screw M5x10 F-SHCS-M5-10-ST-BZP 2 43|Wheel 133-0129 2
3|Foot Lever Bar 133-0127 1 44|Nyloc Nut M12 F-NNIF-M12-ST-BZP 4
4|Bxdension Arm 133-0102 2 45|Nyloc Nut M6 F-NNIF-M6-ST-BZP 6
5|Counter Snk Screw Pozi M6x16 F-SCHPZM6-16-ST-BZP 6 46(Nyloc Nut M8 F-NNIF-M8-ST-BZP 4
6|Pan Head Screw Pozi M6x12 F-SPHPZM6-12-ST-BZP 4 47| Spacer 133-0131 4
7|Lock Knob Nut 133-0135 2 48| Coach Bolt M6x55 F-CB-M6-55-ST-BZP 2
8| Table Assembly 133-0101 1
9|Slide Rail Assembly (Right Hand) 133-0139 1

10| Round Tube Cap (Wheel Frame) 133-0116 4

11|Square Tube Cap 133-0113 2

12|Table Handle 133-0110 1

13| Lock Knob Spring 133-0136 2

14|Round Tube Cap (Foot Frame) 133-0137 2

15|Nylon Stop 133-0114 4

16|Slide Rail Assembly (Left Hand) 133-0138 1

17 |Aat Washer ¢13.3x24x1.5 F-WB-M12-ST-BZP 2

18|Hat Wsher ¢5x12x2.0 F-WC-M5-ST-BZP 2

19|HexBolt M12x110 F-HB-M12-110-ST-BZP 4

20|Flat Coach Bolt M8 x50 F-HB-M8-50-ST-BZP 4

21|Frame Bottom Handle Assembly 133-0107 1

22|Eclip6 F-ECLIP-6-100-ST-BO 1

23| Screw Pan Head Poz M6x8 F-SPHPZ-M6-8-ST-BZP 2

24| Curved Washer 133-0126 4

25(Spring 133-0122 1

26| Adjustment Knob 133-0119 4

27|Lock Knob 133-0134 2

28| Rivet 5x16 F-BRIVET-5-16-AL 4

29| Lower Wheel Frame 133-0105 1

30{Workpiece Support Arm Insert 133-0112 2

31|Bxdension Arm Insert 133-0133 2

32|Gas Strut 133-0130 1

33|Lower Foot Frame 133-0108 1

34| Workpiece support end cap 133-0111 4

35|Workpiece Support 133-0103 2

36| End Stop Adjustment Knob 133-0120 2 /

37|End Stop Bracket 133-0104 2 ®
38| LockingPin 133-0121 1 . VOLUTION
39| Screw Pan Head Pozi M6x35 F-SPHPZ-M6-35-ST-BZP 2 _ . evolutionpowertools.com
40(Rubber Bump Stop 133-0132 2 MCS STAND

MITRE CHOP SAW STAND POWERED LIFT




